2006 Scholarship Recipients

Scholarship

The Art and Myra Bright Scholarship

The Brazos County Retired School Personnel
The Class of 1962 Endowed Scholarship

The Copy Corner Scholarship

The CSISD Education Foundation Greater Texas
The CSISD Education Foundation Greater Texas
The James and Carol Barrett Scholarship

The H.R. Burnett Endowed Scholarship

$500 for 500 Wins Sue Betts Scholarship

The Richard Benning Endowed Scholarship

The Mike Patterson Endowed Scholarship
Michael and Rose Ash Scholarship

Kevin Currie Scholarship

Rod and Shirley O'Conner Scholarship

Bryan Woman's Club Scholarship

Leadership Brazos Class of 2006

Leadership Brazos Class of 2006

Leadership Brazos Class of 2006

The CSISD Education Foundation

Year

2006

2006

2006

2006

2006

2006

2006

2006

2006

2006

2006

2006

2006

2006

2006

2006

2006

2006

2006

Total

Amount
$1,000.00
$500.00
$500.00
$1,000.00
$1,000.00
$1,000.00
$2,000.00
$1,000.00
$500.00
$1,000.00
$500.00
$500.00
$200.00
$1,000.00
$1,000.00
$1,150.00
$1,150.00
$1,150.00
$1,500.00

$17,650.00

Recipient first

Zeb Carter

Lindsey Burns
Agustin Cepeda
Amanda Scamardo
David Bendiksen
Kenny Bendiksen
Leyla Jumayeva
Michael Smith
Alicia Maxwell
Michael Smith
Ashley Burns
Vincent Jochen
Robert Mondragon
Jeremy Wurbs

Ju Hee Choi

Emma Moore
Camron Newell
Chris Tocci

Anton Kolomiets



