2006 Scholarship Recipients

Scholarship	Year	Amount	Recipient first
The Art and Myra Bright Scholarship	2006	\$1,000.00	Zeb Carter
The Brazos County Retired School Personnel	2006	\$500.00	Lindsey Burns
The Class of 1962 Endowed Scholarship	2006	\$500.00	Agustin Cepeda
The Copy Corner Scholarship	2006	\$1,000.00	Amanda Scamardo
The CSISD Education Foundation Greater Texas	2006	\$1,000.00	David Bendiksen
The CSISD Education Foundation Greater Texas	2006	\$1,000.00	Kenny Bendiksen
The James and Carol Barrett Scholarship	2006	\$2,000.00	Leyla Jumayeva
The H.R. Burnett Endowed Scholarship	2006	\$1,000.00	Michael Smith
\$500 for 500 Wins Sue Betts Scholarship	2006	\$500.00	Alicia Maxwell
The Richard Benning Endowed Scholarship	2006	\$1,000.00	Michael Smith
The Mike Patterson Endowed Scholarship	2006	\$500.00	Ashley Burns
Michael and Rose Ash Scholarship	2006	\$500.00	Vincent Jochen
Kevin Currie Scholarship	2006	\$200.00	Robert Mondragon
Rod and Shirley O'Conner Scholarship	2006	\$1,000.00	Jeremy Wurbs
Bryan Woman's Club Scholarship	2006	\$1,000.00	Ju Hee Choi
Leadership Brazos Class of 2006	2006	\$1,150.00	Emma Moore
Leadership Brazos Class of 2006	2006	\$1,150.00	Camron Newell
Leadership Brazos Class of 2006	2006	\$1,150.00	Chris Tocci
The CSISD Education Foundation	2006	\$1,500.00	Anton Kolomiets
	Total	\$17,650.00	